

Model Stone Co. Inc. Introduces Premium Gravel Products for Residential and Commercial Applications

HOUSTON, TX, UNITED STATES, April 1, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Model</u> <u>Stone Co. Inc</u>., a leading supplier of high-quality stone products since 1998, proudly announces the launch of its new premium gravel product line. Located in Houston, TX, Model Stone Co. Inc. has been a trusted partner for homeowners, contractors, and businesses, offering extensive materials such as stone, <u>travertine</u>, tile, marble, and more. With this latest



addition, the company continues its legacy of delivering superior products tailored to diverse customer needs.

The newly launched gravel line includes two distinctive types: bull rock gravel and limestone gravel. Sold in bulk by the cubic yard, these products are available for delivery and feature a variety of uses. With its rough surface and virtually white colour, limestone gravel is a utilitarian and ornamental landscaping, building, and driveway material. Its durability and natural look make it ideal for accents.

Model Stone Co. Inc. distinguishes itself through its dedication to quality. The company exclusively sources its materials from reputable suppliers in Turkey, Mexico, Spain, and the USA, ensuring each product meets stringent standards. With decades of expertise, Model Stone Co. Inc. remains committed to serving the needs of both residential and commercial clients.

For more information about premium gravel products, please get in touch with their leasing office at 281 447 5385.

About Model Stone Co. Inc.: Based in Houston, TX, Model Stone Co. Inc. has been a <u>trusted</u> <u>supplier</u> of premium stone products since 1998. Specializing in materials like travertine, tile, marble, and now gravel, the company is dedicated to delivering high-quality products sourced globally and domestically to meet various project needs.

Company name: Model Stone Co. Inc. Address: 11806 Proctor St, City: Houston State: Texas Zip code: 77038 Phone number: 281 447 5385

Kathy Model Stone Co. Inc +1 281-447-5385 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Instagram YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/783962755

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.